
DISC Summer Men's League Schedule 2017

Day Date Time Rd Home v Away H v A

Tuesday May 16, 2017 8.40pm 1 TBD / Rinal v Kings Utd 0 v 4

Tuesday May 16, 2017 9.50pm 1 Grasshoppers v GTA 1 v 9

Wednesday May 17, 2017 9.00pm 1 Forever Raging FC v Predators 3 v 1

Thursday May 18, 2017 7.30pm 1 Blue Devils v Farcelona 3 v 3

Thursday May 18, 2017 8.40pm 1 AS Durham v Nickelback 0 v 6

Thursday May 18, 2017 9.50pm 1 Norfolk Enchants v Durham Ninjas FC 2 v 0

Tuesday May 23, 2017 7.00pm 2 TBD / Rinal v Nickelback 2 v 5

Tuesday May 23, 2017 8.10pm 2 GTA v Blue Devils 4 v 1

Tuesday May 23, 2017 9.20pm 2 Durham Ninjas FC v Predators 5 v 2

Wednesday May 24, 2017 9.00pm 2 Grasshoppers v AS Durham 1 v 7

Thursday May 25, 2017 8.10pm 2 Forever Raging FC v Farcelona 2 v 2

Thursday May 25, 2017 9.20pm 2 Kings Utd v Norfolk Enchants 1 v 1

Tuesday May 30, 2017 8.10pm 3 Kings Utd v Durham Ninjas FC 6 v 2

Tuesday May 30, 2017 9.20pm 3 TBD / Rinal v Grasshoppers 8 v 5

Wednesday May 31, 2017 9.00pm 3 GTA v Forever Raging FC 7 v 4

Thursday June 1, 2017 7.00pm 3 Norfolk Enchants v Nickelback 0 v 7

Thursday June 1, 2017 8.10pm 3 Blue Devils v AS Durham 1 v 4

Thursday June 1, 2017 9.20pm 3 Farcelona v Predators 7 v 4

Tuesday June 6, 2017 7.00pm 4 Nickelback v Durham Ninjas FC 6 v 2

Tuesday June 6, 2017 8.10pm 4 TBD / Rinal v Blue Devils 7 v 2

Tuesday June 6, 2017 9.20pm 4 GTA v Farcelona 10 v 3

Wednesday June 7, 2017 9.00pm 4 Forever Raging FC v AS Durham 3 v 2

Thursday June 8, 2017 8.10pm 4 Grasshoppers v Norfolk Enchants 4 v 6

Thursday June 8, 2017 9.20pm 4 Kings Utd v Predators 5 v 5

Tuesday June 13, 2017 7.00pm 5 Kings Utd v Nickelback 4 v 4

Tuesday June 13, 2017 8.10pm 5 GTA v Predators 7 v 1

Tuesday June 13, 2017 9.20pm 5 TBD / Rinal v Forever Raging FC 6 v 2

Wednesday June 14, 2017 9.00pm 5 AS Durham v Farcelona 6 v 4

Thursday June 15, 2017 8.10pm 5 Norfolk Enchants v Blue Devils 0 v 2

Thursday June 15, 2017 9.20pm 5 Grasshoppers v Durham Ninjas FC 0 v 8

Tuesday June 20, 2017 8.10pm 6 Nickelback v Predators 6 v 1

Tuesday June 20, 2017 9.20pm 6 GTA v AS Durham 12 v 3

Wednesday June 21, 2017 9.00pm 6 Forever Raging FC v Norfolk Enchants 4 v 6

Most of the returning teams are from the B,C and D divisions of last year's league. For the first 11 rounds, all teams will play in 
one division. Once the 11 games are completed, the teams will be divided into smaller divisions for the remaining four games. 
The schedule for the remaining games will be posted on Sunday 6th August with games commencing on Tuesday 8th August.

ALL GAMES ARE PLAYED ON VASO'S FIELD AT DURHAM COLLEGE FIELDHOUSE NOT AT DISC



Thursday June 22, 2017 7.00pm 6 TBD / Rinal v Farcelona 8 v 3

Thursday June 22, 2017 8.10pm 6 Blue Devils v Durham Ninjas FC 3 v 5

Thursday June 22, 2017 9.20pm 6 Grasshoppers v Kings Utd 1 v 1

Tuesday June 27, 2017 8.10pm 7 TBD / Rinal v GTA 1 v 5

Tuesday June 27, 2017 9.20pm 7 Forever Raging FC v Durham Ninjas FC 5 v 3

Wednesday June 28, 2017 9.00pm 7 AS Durham v Predators 6 v 4

Thursday June 29, 2017 7.00pm 7 Grasshoppers v Nickelback 1 v 8

Thursday June 29, 2017 8.10pm 7 Norfolk Enchants v Farcelona 5 v 2

Thursday June 29, 2017 9.20pm 7 Kings Utd v Blue Devils 8 v 3

Tuesday July 11, 2017 8.10pm 8 TBD / Rinal v AS Durham 8 v 7

Tuesday July 11, 2017 9.20pm 8 GTA v Norfolk Enchants 3 v 5

Wednesday July 12, 2017 9.00pm 8 Kings Utd v Forever Raging FC 5 v 0

Thursday July 13, 2017 7.00pm 8 Blue Devils v Nickelback 0 v 9

Thursday July 13, 2017 8.10pm 8 Farcelona v Durham Ninjas FC 3 v 4

Thursday July 13, 2017 9.20pm 8 Grasshoppers v Predators 5 v 6

Tuesday July 18, 2017 7.00pm 9 Forever Raging FC v Nickelback 2 v 5

Tuesday July 18, 2017 8.10pm 9 TBD / Rinal v Predators 3 v 2

Tuesday July 18, 2017 9.20pm 9 GTA v Durham Ninjas FC 8 v 4

Wednesday July 19, 2017 9.00pm 9 Norfolk Enchants v AS Durham 10 v 4

Thursday July 20, 2017 8.10pm 9 Kings Utd v Farcelona 4 v 4

Thursday July 20, 2017 9.20pm 9 Grasshoppers v Blue Devils 1 v 3

Tuesday July 25, 2017 7.00pm 10 GTA v Kings Utd 3 v 2

Tuesday July 25, 2017 8.10pm 10 TBD / Rinal v Norfolk Enchants 6 v 2

Tuesday July 25, 2017 9.20pm 10 AS Durham v Durham Ninjas FC 3 v 11

Wednesday July 26, 2017 9.00pm 10 Grasshoppers v Forever Raging FC 1 v 2

Thursday July 27, 2017 8.10pm 10 Nickelback v Farcelona 3 v 1

Thursday July 27, 2017 9.20pm 10 Blue Devils v Predators 4 v 2

Tuesday August 1, 2017 7.00pm 11 TBD / Rinal v Durham Ninjas FC 4 v 1

Tuesday August 1, 2017 8.10pm 11 GTA v Nickelback 2 v 8

Tuesday August 1, 2017 9.20pm 11 Norfolk Enchants v Predators 6 v 3

Wednesday August 2, 2017 9.00pm 11 Kings Utd v AS Durham 2 v 4

Thursday August 3, 2017 8.10pm 11 Forever Raging FC v Blue Devils 0 v 3

Thursday August 3, 2017 9.20pm 11 Grasshoppers v Farcelona 5 v 8

Tuesday August 8, 2017 7.00pm B Durham Ninjas FC v Forever Raging FC 5 v 1

Tuesday August 8, 2017 8.10pm A GTA v Nickelback 3 v 2

Tuesday August 8, 2017 9.20pm A Norfolk Enchants v TBD / Rinal 6 v 3

Wednesday August 9, 2017 9.00pm B Kings Utd v AS Durham 11 v 2

Thursday August 10, 2017 8.10pm C Farcelona v Grasshoppers 5 v 2

Thursday August 10, 2017 9.20pm C Blue Devils v Predators 3 v 4

Tuesday August 15, 2017 7.00pm B AS Durham v Forever Raging FC 0 v 3

Tuesday August 15, 2017 8.10pm A TBD / Rinal v Nickelback 3 v 7

Tuesday August 15, 2017 9.20pm C Predators v Grasshoppers 7 v 4

Wednesday August 16, 2017 9.00pm A Norfolk Enchants v GTA 6 v 3

Thursday August 17, 2017 8.10pm C Blue Devils v Farcelona 2 v 1

Thursday August 17, 2017 9.20pm B Kings Utd v Durham Ninjas FC 3 v 1

Tuesday August 22, 2017 7.00pm B Kings Utd v Forever Raging FC 3 v 3

Tuesday August 22, 2017 8.10pm A Norfolk Enchants v Nickelback 2 v 6

Tuesday August 22, 2017 9.20pm A GTA v TBD / Rinal 6 v 2

Wednesday August 23, 2017 9.00pm B Farcelona v Predators 8 v 1

Thursday August 24, 2017 8.10pm C Blue Devils v Grasshoppers 2 v 3

Thursday August 24, 2017 9.20pm C Durham Ninjas FC v AS Durham 9 v 2

Tuesday August 29, 2017 7.00pm P Blue Devils v Grasshoppers 7 v 1

Tuesday August 29, 2017 8.10pm P Nickelback v Norfolk Enchants 6 v 4

Tuesday August 29, 2017 9.20pm P GTA v Kings Utd 3 v 5

Wednesday August 30, 2017 9.00pm P TBD / Rinal v Durham Ninjas FC 4 v 3

Thursday August 31, 2017 8.10pm P Forever Raging FC v Farcelona 3 v 1

Thursday August 31, 2017 9.20pm P AS Durham v Predators 8 v 5


